



\$~22

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 2784/2014**

JAGDIP SINGH JAGPAL

..... Plaintiff

Through: **Mr. P.R. Bahl, Adv.**

versus

GURDIP SINGH SINGH JAGPAL & OTHERS Defendants

Through: **Mr. S.K. Sharma, Adv. for D-2.**
Mr. Mahesh K. Chauhdary, Adv. for
D-1, 3 & 4.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K.GAUBA

ORDER

%

15.03.2017

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

Be renotified on 28th April, 2017.

BY ORDER

Court Master

MARCH 15, 2017