



\$~18

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 2784/2014, IA No.10672/2017**
JAGDIP SINGH JAGPAL Plaintiff
Through: **Mr. P.R.Baht, Adv.**

versus

GURDIP SINGH SINGH JAGPAL & OTHERS Defendants
Through: **Mr. Mahesh K. Chaudhary, Adv.**
for D-1, 3 & 4.
Ms. Swega Aggarwal, Adv. for D-2.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH

% **ORDER**
06.11.2017

At joint request, adjourned to 8th January, 2018.

JAYANT NATH, J

NOVEMBER 06, 2017
ak