



\$~OS-12

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 2784/2014 and I.A.10672/2017**

JAGDIP SINGH JAGPAL Plaintiff

Through **Mr.P.R.Bahl, Adv.**

versus

GURDIP SINGH SINGH JAGPAL & OTHERS Defendants

Through **Mr.Atul Nigam, D-2.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH

ORDER

% **08.01.2018**

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

List on 19.02.2018.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

JANUARY 08, 2018

RK