



\$~16

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS (OS) 2784/2014**

JAGDIP SINGH JAGPAL Plaintiff

Through None

versus

GURDIP SINGH SINGH JAGPAL & OTHERS Defendants

Through None

CORAM:

**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) SH. DEVENDER NAIN
(DHJS)**

% **ORDER**
24.03.2021

Case file received from the court of Ms. Jyoti Kler, learned Joint Registrar (Judicial), who is stated to be on leave.

No witness is present.

Relist for compromise/defendants' evidence before concerned learned Joint Registrar (Judicial) on 18.05.2021.

DEVENDER NAIN (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

MARCH 24, 2021/cd



This is a digitally signed order.

The authenticity of the order can be re-verified from Delhi High Court Order Portal by scanning the QR code shown above.

The Order is downloaded from the DHC Server on 23/06/2026 at 23:41:04



This is a digitally signed order.

The authenticity of the order can be re-verified from Delhi High Court Order Portal by scanning the QR code shown above.

The Order is downloaded from the DHC Server on 23/06/2026 at 23:41:04