



\$~19

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 2784/2014**

JAGDIP SINGH JAGPALPlaintiff

Through: Ms. Himanshi Madan,
Adv. (through VC)

versus

GURDIP SINGH SINGH JAGPAL & OTHERS
.....Defendants

Through: Mr. Mahesh K.
Chaudhary, Adv. for D1,3
& 4
Mr. Atul Nigam, Adv. for
D-2

CORAM:
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) MS. SHUCHI
LALER (DHJS)

% **ORDER**
24.02.2025

Learned Joint Registrar (Judicial) is on leave.

List on 26.05.2025.

Reader a/w
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)
FEBRUARY 24, 2025/cd

Click here to check corrigendum, if any